As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

NG Kit-chong

KOON Ho-ming Peter Douglas
LEUNG Mei-fun

LAM Chun-sing
WONG Kwok Kingsley
MA Kwong-yu

HO Kwan-yiu

CHAN Han-pan

CHEN Chung-nin Rock
HUNG Kam-in

ORR Ka-yeung Kevin
KWOK Chi-wah Andrew

LEUNG Tsz-wing Dennis

TSANG Chi-man

HO King-hong Adrian Pedro

LAM Lam Nixie
TANG Wing-chun
CHAN Hoi-yan

KAN Wai-mun Carmen

LEE Chun-keung

Alias

Priscilla

Junius

Ben

2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

Gender |Occupation

L 2 £ 2 2 £

<

Merchant

Clergy

Barrister-at-law, Professor of
Practice

Trade Union Staff
Trade Unionist
Executive

Solicitor

Councillor, Engineering Group
Vice-President

Investment Manager

Director, District Council Member

Merchant

Legislative Councillor, Registered
Teacher

Executive Director (NGO)

Legislative Council Member of
The HKSAR

Legislator

District Councillor
Legislative Councillor
Solicitor, General Counsel

Legislative Councillor

Political Affiliation

BPA, Kowloon West New
Dynamic

The Federation of Hong Kong &
Kowloon Labour Unions

FTU
FTU

DAB, NTAS
DAB
DAB

FTU
FTU

New People's Party
Democratic Alliance for the

Betterment and Progress of Hong

Kong

Liberal Party

Date of Nomination Remarks

24/10/2025
24/10/2025

24/10/2025

24/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025

27/10/2025
27/10/2025

27/10/2025

28/10/2025
28/10/2025
28/10/2025
28/10/2025

28/10/2025



2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency
Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Election Committee Constituency

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

TANG Ming-sum Michelle

SO Shiu-tsung Thomas

FUNG Ying-lun

WONG Kam-leung
LEE Hoey Simon

CHUANG Ka-pun Albert

CHAN Wing-kwong

HO Chun-yin Steven

QUAT Elizabeth EQ
CHU Lap-wai

LAU Chi-pang

CHIU Kwok-wai Anthony

WONG Kam-fai William
CHAN Chung-yee Alan
NG Wun-kit

CHAN Man-ki Maggie
CHEN Shaobo

LEE Ka-kui Elvin LEE

LAM Siu-lo Andrew

ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

Gender |Occupation

EIES

£ £ £

T

*BPA, Kowloon West New

Civil Engineer, District Councilor ' Dynamic
Solicitor

Company Director

Hong Kong Federation of
Principal Education Workers

Commercial and Industrial

Merchant

Registered Chinese Medicine

Practitioner DAB
Legislative Council Member DAB, NTAS
Legislative Council Member DAB

Democratic Alliance for the
Betterment and Progress of Hong

Kong

Hong Kong Federation of
Education Workers

Professor

Policy Studies FPHE

Professor, The Chinese University
of Hong Kong

Chief Operations Officer
Principal
Solicitor

Think Tank Founder

Vice President, Sino United
Publishing (Holdings) Limited

Businessman

Political Affiliation

Date of Nomination Remarks
30/10/2025
30/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025
30/10/2025
30/10/2025

30/10/2025
30/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025
31/10/2025

31/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025



2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Constituency

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

Alias

Gender |Occupation

Political Affiliation

Legislative Council Member,

Election Committee Constituency |CHAN Siu-hung M Enginneer Independent

Election Committee Constituency NG Yuen-ting Yolanda F Culturalist

Election Committee Constituency | LAU Ka-keung M Management

Election Committee Constituency  |FAN Chun-wah Andrew M Accountant

Election Committee Constituency  |FAN Hoi-kit M

Election Committee Constituency WU Yingpeng M

Election Committee Constituency |MAN Wing-yee Ginny F Solicitor

Election Committee Constituency  |NGAI Ming-tak M Businessman

Election Committee Constituency |LAU Chun-kong M Surveyor, Company Director
Former Police Officer, Media

Election Committee Constituency |CHAN Cho-kwong M Director

Election Committee Constituency | YIU Pak-leung M Director

* The information has been revised as requested by the nominee.

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination Remarks

1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025



